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Concurs

Drstanta
Cod columbofil
Latitudrne

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Slncroni zare
Por. imbarcatl

1

051 1 1 141154
+a41.55-05,4

30.08.24 19:
30.08-24 19:
30.08.24 19:
022

Loc lansare

Data lansarll
Columbof 1l-
Longitudi-ne

r2\xtorAPt 3
iA o$-2D27"

Nicofaescu Ioan
+025.55.47 ,l

3:20
3:20
?. rn

GPS
+000

GPS+O 3h

Nr. Serie inel I cuto I Nr. rnel I fmbarcare
I are I se.,ror I oa ta ora I 

onservatii

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
01 '1

012
013
414
015
016
417
018
019
024
421
022

RO
RO
DN

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
i5
15
15
t5

25
32
40
47
59
04
11
15
21
25
30
34
3B
45

424
417
402
003
425
006
015
007
008
011
005
001
009
004
028
012
023
426
0'r 0
021
020
016

24 A291 464
24 4291 435
24 0297 402
24 0291 404
24 0291 461
24 0291 449
24 A291 428
24 0291 41 0
24 0291 41 3

24 0291 41 B
24 0291 408
24 0219426
24 A29l 41 5
24 A297 401
24 0291 432
24 0291 421
) / n, o?.,,1 ( tr'
LAWL)IAJJ

24 4297 469
24 0297 411
24 0291 443
24 4291 441
24 A291 433

DA'1 OFTAA
DBO OEBBB
DA1 DA4BD
DBO4B']BO
DAF9 5DOE
DA3E 1 1 3F
DBO OEBA2
DBO OEBCO
DBO OEBTB
DBOOF94B
DA9A1 CB9
DAFT 6EE3
DBO4B 1 A4
DBO OABCT
DA] 41 DBA
DBO4Bl B9
DBO 689 2 5
DBO4BlBB
DBO 689 5 1

DBO5B9 1 D
DBO 589 5 3
DBO5B91 B

30.08 1 9
30.08 1 9
30.08 1 9
30.08 19
30.08 19
30.08 19
30.08 19
30.08 1 9
30.08 1 9
30 " 0B 19
30.08 19
30-08'1 9
30.08 19
30.08 19
30.08 19
30.08 19
30.08 19
30.08 19
30.08 1 9
30.08 19
30.08 19
30.08 19

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

49
55
02
07
12
22
27
35

Comisia control Imbarcare /Des igi 1 are
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Wnpl.eNr b

l-tr@?*t" D'\

Semnaturi

Vers;-une SW

Antena Club
: RO-04.32 Cod concurs
: BENZING 489A2335 SW-4.

> BENZI NG E

: 016517 Serre ceas
I HW-7.2 Autorlzare

a ') / ----,(lrrej>Suz\

: 245631
: 9000A3'1 0
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irg:.;,.f


